
Your Complete Lunch will Include: 
 

1. Start with at least One Fruit or Vegetable 
• Rainbow Fruit Tray 
• Locally Grown Vegetable Tray 
• Hot Vegetable of the Day 

2. Choose One Daily Menu Entrée Items:  
In addition offered daily: 
• Chef Salad 
• Sunbutter & Jelly 
• Peanut Butter & Jelly 
• Bagel Box 
• Variety of Pizza 
• Pasta 

3.        Choose One 8 oz. Milk 
• Low-Fat White  
• Flavored Milk 

Monday, April 1 

French Toast Sticks 

Or  

Boars Head Ham & Cheese 

Turkey Sausage Patty/ Hash Brown Potato 

Tuesday, April 2 

Chicken Street Tacos with Salsa 

Or 

Boars Head Turkey & Cheese 

Steamed Brown Rice 

Sweet Corn 

Wednesday, April 3 

Hot Dog on a Roll 

Or 

Boars Head Ham & Cheese 

Baked Beans/ Steamed Carrots 

French Fries 

Thursday, April 4 

Meatball Grinder with Melted Mozzarella Cheese 

Or 

Boars Head Turkey & Cheese 

Garden Salad 

Friday, April 5 

Stuffed Crust Cheese Pizza 

or 

Boars Head Ham & Cheese 

Mixed Greens Salad with Tomatoes 
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opportunity provider. 

Menus are subject to 

change. 

Assorted: 
Cereals, Muffins, 
Cinnamon Rolls, Bagels, 
Donuts, Strudels 
 

Fruit, Juice and Milk offered in 
addition to the main items. 

Break begins at the end of classes: 

Friday, April 12 

Classes resume:  Monday, April 22 

Monday, April 8 

Chicken and Vegetable Dumplings 

Or 

Boars Head Turkey & Cheese 

Oriental Blend Vegetables/ Seasoned Brown Rice 

Tuesday, April 9 

Pizza Max Sticks with Marinara Sauce 

or 

Boars Head Ham& Cheese 

Garden Salad 

Wednesday, April 10 

Toasted Cheese Sandwich 

Or 

Boars Head Turkey & Cheese 

Steamed Broccoli/Sweet Potato Fries 

Thursday, April 11 

Hamburger or Cheeseburger 

Or  

Boars Head Ham & Cheese 

Oven Fries/ Steamed Veggies 

.Friday, April 12 

Cheese Pizza  

or 

Boars Head Ham & Cheese 

Romaine Lettuce Salad 



Monday, April 22 

French Toast Sticks 

Boars Head Ham & Cheese 

Turkey Sausage Patty/ Hash Brown Potato 

Tuesday, April 23 

Mini Tacos with Lettuce & Tomato 

Boars Head Turkey & Cheese 

Steamed Brown Rice/ Tostitos Scoops 

Wednesday, April 24 

Egg & Turkey Sausage Patty on an English Muffin 

Boars Head Ham & Cheese 

Hash Brown Potatoes 

Thursday, April 25 

Chicken Patty on a Roll 

Boars Head Ham & Cheese 

Sweet Potato Fries 

Friday, April 26 

Stuffed Crust Cheese Pizza 

Boars Head Turkey & Cheese 

Romaine Lettuce Salad 

 

 

 

Monday, April 29 

Bosco Sticks with Marinara  

Boars Head Turkey & Cheese 

Steamed Broccoli 

Tuesday, April 30 

Pasta and Meat Sauce 

Boars Head Turkey & Cheese 

Garden Salad/ Garlic Breadstick 


